
8/24/10 10:12 AMJohn Deere - Parts Catalog - Frame 5

Page 1 of 2http://jdpc.deere.com/jdpc/servlet/com.deere.u90490.partscatalog.view.servlets.PrintPageServlet?printParams=Illustration,+Keylines

John Deere - Parts Catalog
Printer Friendly Page Close Window

 

 

Catalog: 2692 | Grid: 1G22 | Section: 51 | Page: 2
Catalog Name: 4200 Compact Utility Tractors
Page Name: FRONT AXLE HOUSING (MFWD) (AXLES MARKED A20BZ103-1, S20BZ105-1, S20BZ109-1)

Direction of Travel:

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY
SERIAL
NO. REMARKS

1 SUPPORT 1
2 LVU14514 BUSHING 1
3 AM127178 TRUNNION 1
4 AM127157 SEAL KIT 1
5 M136766 NUT 1
6 AT33402 SEAL 1 OIL
7 M136764 SPACER 1
8 R56396 O-RING 1

javaScript:window.close();


8/24/10 10:12 AMJohn Deere - Parts Catalog - Frame 5

Page 2 of 2http://jdpc.deere.com/jdpc/servlet/com.deere.u90490.partscatalog.view.servlets.PrintPageServlet?printParams=Illustration,+Keylines

9 JD8960 BEARING CONE 1
10 JD8239 BEARING CUP 1

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY
SERIAL
NO. REMARKS

11 AM127821 SHIM KIT 1
12 M138292 SPACER 1
13 M136888 SEAL 1
14 19M7786 BOLT 12 M10 X 30 (AXLES MARKED A20BZ103-1, S20BZ105-1)

19M7786 BOLT 10 M10 X 30 (AXLE MARKED S20BZ109-1)
15 HOUSING 1 CARRIER
16 PILLOW BLOCK 2
17 CAP SCREW 4
18 HOUSING 1 CARRIER, SUB-ASSEMBLY (AXLE MARKED A20BZ103-1) (SUB LVA10382)

LVA10382 HOUSING 1 CARRIER, SUB-ASSEMBLY (AXLES MARKED S20BZ105-1, S20BZ109-1)

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY
SERIAL
NO. REMARKS

19 15H685 PIPE PLUG 1 1/4"
20 M139253 DOWEL PIN 2 (AXLE MARKED A20BZ103-1)
21 HOUSING 1 (AXLE MARKED A20BZ103-1)

LVA10380 HOUSING 1 (AXLES MARKED S20BZ105-1, S20BZ109-1)
22 M136887 V-RING SEAL 1
23 M136890 PLATE 1 (SUB FOR M136067)

24 AM127177 FRONT AXLE
SUPPORT 1

25 SUPPORT 1
26 LVU14515 BUSHING 1
27 19M7017 CAP SCREW 1 M8 X 30

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY
SERIAL
NO. REMARKS

28 14M7273 NUT 1 M8, (SUB FOR 14M7347)
29 DIPSTICK 1
30 O-RING 1
31 AM127176 DIPSTICK 1 (W/O-RING)
32 M136893 SHAFT 2
33 N71921 SNAP RING 2
34 LVU22480 SHIM KIT 2 (SUB FOR M136876)
35 JD8518 BALL BEARING 2
36 M136875 GEAR 2 12T
37 M136889 BUSHING 1

KEY PART NO. PART NAME QTY
SERIAL
NO. REMARKS

38 SERIAL NUMBER
PLATE 1 (AXLE NUMBER STAMPED THIS LOCATION)

.. FRONT AXLE 1 (W/ TRUNNIONS)(MARKED A20BZ103-1) (SUB LVA10431)

.. FRONT AXLE 1 (W/ TRUNNIONS)(MARKED S20BZ105-1) (SUB LVA10431)

.. LVA10431 FRONT AXLE 1 (W/ TRUNNIONS)(MARKED S20BZ109-1) (NLA) (ORDER INDIVIDUAL
COMPONENTS)


